

Hall of the House of Representatives
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

JBC 02/17/05 (139)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1271

"AN ACT FOR THE SECRETARY OF STATE APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007
BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1271.

Amend House Bill No. 1271 as originally introduced:

Page 5, line 5, delete "\$62,936 \$64,681" and substitute
"\$62,059 \$63,788"

And

Page 6, line 13, delete "\$ 2,508,262 \$ 2,579,737" and substitute
"\$ 2,507,385 \$ 2,578,844"

And

Page 6, line 15, delete "753,697 767,583" and substitute
"753,478 767,360"

And

Page 6, line 18, delete "863,100 863,100" and substitute
"958,100 958,100"

AND

Page 6, line 24, delete "294,250 294,250" and substitute
"390,000 355,000"

AND

Page 6, line 26, delete "\$ 5,331,773 \$ 4,978,263" and substitute
"\$ 5,521,427 \$ 5,132,897"



The Amendment was read _____

By: Senator Faris
Representative Thyer
JKA/JKA - 02-17-2005 11:48
JKA080

Chief Clerk